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GOODMAN
REAL ESTATE SERVICES
GROUP LLC

430 Howe Ave, Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221

Summary Profile

Population

Current Year Estimated Population
5 Year Projected Population

2020 Census Population

Projected Annual Growth 2024-2029
Median Age

Households

Current Year Estimated Households
5 Year Projected Households

2020 Census Households

Projected Annual Growth 2024-2029

Race and Ethnicity
Est. White

Est. Black

Est. Asian

Est. Other

Est. Hispanic

Income

Est. Average Household Income
Est. Median Household Income
Est. Per Capita Income

Education - Age 25+

Less than 9th grade

Some High School, no diploma
High School Graduate (or GED)
Some College, no degree
Associate Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Graduate Degree

Businesses and Employees

Est. Total Businesses

Est. Total Employees

Est. Employee Population per Business
Est. Residential Population per Business

430 Howe Ave,
Cuyahoga Falls,
OH 44221
0-1mi

11,225
11,023
11,175
-1.8%
39

5,063
4,975
5,026
-1.7%

62.8%
13.2%
14.8%
5.8%
3.5%

&N A B

7.7%
5.7%
37.1%
24.7%
8.6%
11.5%
4.6%

380
4,275
11.2
29.5

Cuyahoga Falls,

61,565 $
48,192 §
27,769 $

430 Howe Ave,

OH 44221
0 -3 mi

90,564
89,850
90,686
-0.8%
40

39,414
39,130
39,504

-0.7%

68.0%
14.3%
9.6%
4.8%
3.3%

75,262 §
59,149 §
32,755 §

5.0%
5.7%
31.4%
21.9%
9.0%
18.0%
9.0%

2,763
49,958
18.1
32.8

430 Howe Ave,
Cuyahoga Falls,

OH 44221
0 - 5 mi

213,667
212,221
214,425
-0.7%
39

93,420
92,911
93,625

-0.5%

66.7%
19.4%
5.6%
5.3%
3.0%

77,246 $
58,780 $
33,774 §

3.5%
6.1%
29.9%
22.3%
8.5%
19.3%
10.5%

6,208
109,185
17.6
34.4

430 Howe Ave,

Cuyahoga Falls,

OH 44221
0-7 mi

331,121
328,169
332,731
-0.9%
40

144,666
143,528
145,259

-0.8%

68.2%
19.0%
4.4%
5.6%
2.8%

79,006
59,797
34,517

3.0%
5.8%
30.7%
22.1%
8.3%
19.3%
10.8%

9,169
143,835
15.7
36.1
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Study Areas
430 Howe Ave, Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221 Lat: 41.11691, Long: -81.47942

Maps
430 Howe Ave, Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221
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